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Company: EMBRACING THE AGED FOUNDATION INC.
Company ID: 1234578
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 9/30/2022 2:14:49 PM
Date filed: 4/1/2024 6:39:21 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
350 Woodcreek Blvd
Paducah, KY 42001

Registered Agent Name/Address
Jennifer Gish
350 Woodcreek Blvd
Paducah, KY 42001

Current Officers
Treasurer Carissa Ann Viniard cviniard@gaithersuites.com
Vice President Kristi Lynn Crockett kcrockett@embracingtheaged.com
President Jennifer Ann Gish jgish@embracingtheaged.com
Secretary Jessica Shimerda jessicashimerda13@gmail.com

Directors
Director Amy  Elizabeth Crafford amy.crafford@regions.com
Director Patty  Hansel phansel@solarisdx.com
Director Christy Vollmer cvollmer@solarisdx.com

County: McCracken
Business size: Small
Business type: Social Services

Signatures
Signature Jennifer Gish
Title President


